Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Potter CHIEN	11/28/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kingpak Technology Inc.	
Street Address:	No. 84, Taiho Rd., Chupei	
City:	Hsinchu Hsien	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10887579

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)996-8625

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-255-4976

Email: linyun@pacbell.net

Correspondent Name: Lin-Yun Cheng

Address Line 1: 20775 Norada Ct.

Address Line 4: Saratoga, CALIFORNIA 95070

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lin-Yun Cheng

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 015061 FRAME: 0129 OP \$40.00 1088

500005902

Docket No.: ≥ <u>PATENT</u> 20/1/59

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which

Assignor's Name		Assignor's Residence and/or Address		
(1)				
Potter CHIEN	No.84, Taiho Roa	ad, Chupei, Hsinchu Hsien, Ta	iwan	Taiwan
ı				
hereby sells, assigns and	. transfers to ASSIGN	1EE		
Assignee's	o Name	Assignee's Residence	ee and/or Address	Nationality
Kingpak Techr		No.84, Taiho Road, Chupei		Taiwan
	101057 2	110.0., 20	, 1.0	
	F			
and the successors, assig	ons and legal represer	ntatives of the ASSIGNEE	icheck one of the fol	llowing]
In the entire right, title,			percent (
_				
in and to any and all impa INTEGRATED CIRCUIT		e disclosed in the invention entitle	led: <u>STACKED STRUCTU</u> c of the following]	<u>URE OF</u>
INTEURATED CINCO.	.15 , and which	en is found in femeral one	0J the jouowings	
(a) XI II S natent applic	nation executed on	11 , 26 , 2003		
(a) N 0.0. parone app	ation executed on	-1000 Lha		1 and
(b) X U.S. patent appnea	ation serial number _	19/887, 579 , issued on	, filed on	2007
(c) U.S. patent number	er	, issued on		
		ained for said invention by the		
renewal, or substitute the	ereof, and as to Letter	ers Patent any reissued or re-exam	nination thereof.	
•	•	t no assignment, sale, agreemen		en or will be made
entered into which would	•		•• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
		t ASSIGNOR will communicate	A CCIONEE or its ret	
			•	•
		tion, to testify in any legal proc	•	-
		wal and reissue applications, an	*	
ASSIGNEE and its succe	essors and assigns to	obtain and enforce proper prote	ection for the invention in the	he United States and
any and all foreign count	tries.			
			,	.**
Assignor's Signa	nature.	Printed Name and/	or Title	Date Signed
(1) 5		* ******	OI IIII	0/
Yother wer	Pe	otter CHIEN		>003, 11-8
	accumandad			
.1	1		P	i

KT147A

RECORDED: 08/31/2004

P-Assgn. (Rev.10/97)

REEL: 015061 FRAME: 0130